Cincinnati Chapter, National Railway Historical Society

Chapter Library location is now in Glendale, OH

Chapter Mailing Address: P.O. Box 62023, Cincinnati, OH 45262-0023

10 Village SQ; Glendale, OH

Chapter Web Site www.CincinnatiChapterNRHS.NET

Chapter Email Address: NRHSCHAPTER@GMAIL.COM

HONORED MEMBERS

CORNELIUS HAUCK and THOMAS TALLENTIRE - over 60 years

DANIEL CARTER - over 50 years

President
Vice President
Secretary
Treasurer

National Representative

Trustee
Trustee

Trustee
Historian

Membership
Librarian

2025 Officers

W. Scott Andes

(513)-708-0805

Brian Neal (513)-582-4706
Currently Vacant )

David Price (937)-422-3073
Richard King (937)-416-9884
Frank P. Kammer, lll (513)-729-1919
George Vergamini (937)-436-5807
Ben Hindt (937)609-3622
Currently Vacant )

Frank P. Kammer, lll

Richard L. King

(513)-729-1919
(937)-416-988

Contact Frank Kammer _to report any changes or corrections to this list.

Last Name First Name Address City, State and Zip Home Phone E-Mail Address
Andes W. Scott 3585 Miller Road Springfield, OH 45502 -513-708-0805 wandes@msn.com<>
Ariss James B. 5568 Crystal Drive Fairfield, OH 45014 -513-829-0072 cincyariss@aol.com
Arnold Jeanne 38 Big Oak Lane Milford, OH 45150 -513-831-8333 <>None

Berkshire Joseph 7414 US Highway 42 Florence, KY 41042 -859-371-5653 <>None

Biancke Joseph D. 7 Little Bay Harbor Drive Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082 -513-312-8354 mrbiancke@hotmail.com
Bickhart Joel R. 814 Northwest Street Bellevue, OH 44811 -419-217-0894 bickhart814@gmail.com
Boat Harold 1691 Parkview Drive Xenia, OH 45385 -937-372-8545 boat@zoomtown.com
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Boyer Charles B. PO Box 20251 Dayton, OH 45420 -937-847-8829 <>None

Brock Michael 2133 Hedge Gate Bivd Dayton, OH 45431 -937-429-1488 fuballref@aol.com

Brown Nelson 5674 Dry Run Road Milford, OH 45150 -513-575-0792 pampabrown@fuse.net
Bulman David 6743 Woodland Reserve Court Cincinnati, OH 45243 -513-448-2888 dkbulman@gmail.com
Carter Dan 1 Riverside Place #503 Covington, KY 41011 -859-291-9133 danrrmiles@aol.com
Coppock Nancy 3669 Beal Road Frankllin, OH 45005 -937-790-6036 ffly911@aol.com

Cruse D. Scott 963 Woodcreek Drive Milford, OH 45150 -513-248-0963 dscswc@zoomtown.com
Dashley, Jr. Robert 7955 Elizabeth Street Cincinnati, OH 45231 -513-522-3189 Bobdashleyjr@gmail.com
Davis Wil L. 3827 Winding Oak Circle Dayton, OH 45424 -937-237-7919 wdavis5069@gmail.com
DeBoer Glenn 12675Cedar Road Cleveland Heights, OH 44106 -216-312-3485 deboer.glenn@gmail.com
Edwards Carl 153 Forest Avenue Batavia, OH 45103 -513-545-5922 carl22edwards@yahoo.com
Enderle, Jr. Rick 7449 View Place Drive Cincinnnati, OH 45224 -513-550-2970 raenderlejr@gmail.com
Esmail Matthew 1050 Hormell Road Wilmington, OH 45177 -513-509-7439 esmail.matt@gmail.com
Fannin Chad 939 Gephart Road Wheelersburg, OH 45694 -740-727-5844 fannins1974@gmail.com
Fehr Greg 7034 Shawnee Run Road Cincinnati, OH 45243 -513-673-6954 gfehr@fuse.net

Finfrock Dan 5198 Dee Alva Drive Fairfield, OH 45014 -513-368-6317 docfrockrail@gmail.com
Flickinger William 6473 Marilyn Avenue Independence, KY 41051 -859-356-0166 wpflick@protonmail.com
Fobiano Larry 3620 Kendall Avenue Cincinnati, OH 45208 -513-321-2595 Ifobiano@cinci.rr.com
Freeman John 316 Wood Forge Circle Lebanon, OH 45036 -513-324-2398 jbfreeman1037@outlook.com
Fuller Gladys 6900 Beechmont Ave Room 231B Cinicnnati, OH 45230 -513-829-3914 <>None

Galbraith James M. 81 West Sharon Road Cincinnati, OH 45246 -513-771-7993 jimg53158@gmail.com
Gawin William M. 329 E 14th Avenue #112 Anchorage, AK 99501 -513-262-2533 wgawin@live.com

Goins Jon A. 4073 Malaer Cincinnati, OH 45241 -513-657-8413 jgoins4073@gmail.com
Grether Paul C. 8411 Cuthbert Rd FI 1 Kew Gardens, NY 11415 -404-434-0453 grether@mindspring.com
Greulich David 5509 Dry Ridge Road Cincinnati, OH 45252 -502-649-7673 dcgreulich63@gmail.com
Hafer Carl 5889 Squirrelsnest Lane Cincinnati, OH 45252 -513-923-9202 <>None

Hamersley Leland Stites 41 Quail Brace Court Amelia, OH 45102 -513-947-1499 leland3341@gmail.com
Harney Kenneth 8664 North Crestview Trail McCordsville, IN 46055 -317-287-9542 <>None
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Hartkemeier David 8747 Tiburn Drive Cincinnati, OH 45249 -513-503-4798 seltzer19807@gmail.com

Hassman William 6236 Oakcreek Drive Cincinnati, OH 45247 -513-385-0749 wallnut94 @fuse.net

Hauck Cornelius W. 5435 Kenwood Road Apt 410 Cincinnati, OH 45227 -513-561-8842 coweha@live.com

Heiss Edward L. 2531 East Cherokee Springfield, MO 65804 -513-515-0928 None<>

Helmbold James E. 204 Freyn Drive Dayton, OH 45458 -937-433-8867 jim_helmbold@sbcglobal.net

Hildebrand David D. 10113 Meadow Glen Drive Independence, KY 41051 -513-973-2605 rccdave@aol.com <>

Hillebrand John F. 907 Evelyn Court Lebanon, OH 45036 -513-289-8039 hille1243@gmail.com

Hindt Benjamin J. 326 McCray Blvd Springboro, OH 45066 -937-609-3622 bjhindt@costal.edu

Hixson Chuck W. 600 South Wagner Ann Arbor, MI 48103 -248-417-7614 chixson@avacore.com

Johnson Roger L. PO Box 239 New Vienna, OH 45159 -937-299-0887 <>None

Jutte Gregory 1604 Stormy Court Beavercreek, OH 45385 -937-429-4716 gsjutte@ameritech.net

Kamman Robert D. 601 West 2nd Street Seymour, IN 47274 -812-522-2914 rdkrph@comcast.net

Kammer Ray L. 1783 Mounts Road Morrow, OH 45152 -513-933-8022 ra1508vh@yahoo.com

Kammer, 111 Frank 1706 Marilyn Lane Cincinnati, OH 45231 -513-729-1919 fpk3rd@gmail.com

Keith James 11119 Embassy Drive Cincinnati, OH 45240 -513-825-2689 jasndot@gmail.com

King Richard L. 5613 Westcreek Drive Trotwood, OH 45426 -937-837-8844 riking2245@gmail.com

Klinger Edward 8777 Empire Court Cincinanti, OH 45231 -513-403-2709 EdwardKlinger50@gmail.com

Koehl Larry J. 405 Werner Drive Fort Wright, KY 41011 -859-344-0671 gcgrs@fuse.net

Krebs Stephen 2001 Arrowwood Place Cincinnati, OH 45231 -513-825-2335 krebskaup@aol.com

Lakes Kenneth 2995 Crowfoot Drive Hamilton, OH 45011 -513-863-0004 lakes@fuse.net

Lanier Wallace 5539 Chateau Way Fairfield, OH 45014 -513-858-3289 <>None

Loos Lawrence 2551 Strawberry LN #B Cincinnati, OH 45231 -513-863-1282 lloos@cinci.rr.com

MacKnight James B. 10900 Allenhurst Blvd East Cincinnati, OH 45241 -513-733-1246 jimmack6é@hotmail.com

Marsh, Jr. William 1454 Verdale Drive Cincinnati, OH 45230 -513-231-1350 wcmarsh@zoomtown.com

McCallister Richard 3020 West Liberty Street Cincinnati, OH 45204 -513-413-0263 rmccall124@gmail.com

Mense William C. 323 Walthan Court Hamilton, OH 45013 -513-896-5555 wmense@uhins.com

Molloy Gregory 4815 California Ave SW Apt. 610 Seattle, WA 98116 -513-600-8831 gregorymolloy@yahoo.com

Mund David C. 1209 Cedar Ln Apt 620 Knoxville, TN 37912 -330-352-8163 d52.Mund@gmail.com
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Nanista Jason 7636 Glenover Drive Cincinnati, OH 45236 -513-289-4942 avB4ever@yahoo.com

Neal Brian 3548 Cherry Hill Drive Fairfield, OH 45014 -513-582-4706 bneal12893@aol.com
Nippert, Jr. Alfred K. P. O. Box 247 Ashland City, TN 37015 -513-479-4006 aknippert51@gmail.com
Nogar Brad 3146 Williams Creek Drive Cincinnati, OH 45244 -859-653-3404 steam@nogar.cc

Oeters Donald 11261 Grandon Ridge Circle Cincinnati, OH 45249 -513-469-9611 donoeters@yahoo.com
Penn William 423 Mill Road Midway, KY 40347 -859-753-6667 pennwma@aol.com

Pohl James J. PO Box 22362 Alexandria, VA 22304 -202-420-1970 jpohl44@yahoo.com

Post Richard 7913 Bridgepoint Drive Cincinnati, OH 45248 -513-245-0758 <>None

Price David 64 Hillcrest Drive Springboro, OH 45066 -937-422-3073 cprail7308@sbcglobal.net
Prieshoff Alan 3921 Davis Avenue Cincinnati, OH 45211 -513-662-9376 <>None

Rook Roger 8851 Woodview Drive Cincinnati, OH 45231 -513-931-1769 bigdaddyrook@hotmail.com
Ross Dr. Wesley 1749 Bahama Road Lexington, KY 40509 -859-293-0807 wesleyross@windstream.net
Savaglio, Il Timothy 7068 Tarragon Court Liberty Twsp, OH 45011 -513-779-3598 tim_savaglio@yahoo.com
Schmidt Michael 5384 Layhigh Rd Hamilton, OH 45013 -513-262-9274 MFJS3891@GMAIL.COM
Seiter Jerry G. 4461 Hutchinson Road Cincinnati, OH 45248 -513-853-2313 <>None

Sininger Steven 3350 Reily-Millville Road Hamilton, OH 45013 -513-894-1916 siningers@gmail.com
Spindler Ann 6691 South Andover Way Morrow, OH 45152 -513-863-4802 <>None

Stokes John 63 Bond Court Winchester, KY 40391 -859-745-2830 csxjohn@bellsouth.net
Swigart Roger 487 North Main Street West Milton, OH 45383 -937-698-4832 rswig3@gmail.com
Tallentire Thomas L. 4855 Babson Place APT 4305 Cincinnati, OH 45227 -513-305-7406 <>None

Thompson Florence E. 2125 Oxford Avenue Cincinnati, OH 45230 -513-232-4759 fethompson42@hotmail.com
Thompson Michael 135 Heatherwoode Blvd Springboro, OH 45066 -937-219-5851 wm.michael.thompson@gmail.com
Vergamini George 1001 Estates Lane Brookville, OH 45309 -937-770-1264 verg3317@yahoo.com
Wagner Jean A. 301 4th Avenue E Apt 121 Hendersonville, NC 28792 -828-817-9291 tigerliljaw99@gmail.com <>
Wilhelm Caleb 95 Sunnyside Drive Fairfield, OH 45014 -513-623-5317 Caleb.Wilhelm1907 @gmail.com
Witzeman Timothy J. 151 Church Street Saint Bernard, OH 45217 -513-266-4579 twitzeman@gmail.com
Wright, Jr. John 811 Riverview Rd. Lemoyne, PA 17043 -717-737-3930 jwwbuckeye@gmail.com
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